FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SPORTS INFORMATION =

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
APRIL 29, 2000

FSU TRACK AND FIELD TEAM MEMBERS RETURN FROM 106TH PENN RELAYS
Select Seminoles competed with the world's top athletes

PHILADELPHIA, PA -- A select group of Seminoles took part in one of the
world's great sporting events, the 106th-annual Penn Relays, which concluded Saturday.
This highly publicized event will be broadcast from 4-5 p.m. EST on Sunday, April 30th
on ESPN. Roughly 96,000 spectators attended the Penn Relays, with more than 48,000 on
Saturday alone.

Ten thousand athletes from around the world traveled to Philadelphia to participate in
the three-day Carnival. This year's event featured some of the world's top athletes who
attended the Penn Relays as a first step on their road to the Olympic Games in Syndey,
Australia. Marion Jones, Maurice Greene, Michael Johnson, Gail Devers, and World
Championships relay veterans Jerome Davis, Angelo Taylor, and Calvin Harrison
headlined the USA contingent. ,

Reigning ACC Indoor and Outdoor long jump champion Joe Allen placed sixth in the
college men's long jump championship with a mark of 24'09.00", Freshman hurdler
Danyne Brown, a New Jersey native, placed ninth in the college men's 110m hurdles with
a time of 14.88 and posted a time of 56.12 in the men's 400m hurdles. Pennsylvania native

C ! and Seminole sprinter, Nakeya Crutchfield, traveled to Philadelphia and was able to
compete in front of her home crowd this weekend.

The Seminoles will return to action Saturday, May 6th when they travel to Life
College in Atlanta, Ga for their third United States Track Coaches Association Quad-Meet
of the outdoor season. Florida State will compete against East Carolina University, the
University of Kansas and Life College in the one-day event.

--30-- o

Moore Athletic Cencer * P.O. Box 2195 » Tallahassee, Florida 32316
Phone: (850) 644-1403 « Fax: (850) 644-3820

www,.seminoles.com



&

C

MAR ¢2 2000 4:13PH

ATLANTIC COAST CONF, 336 854 8797

NO. 3188 ¢

P 5/7

2000 ACC MEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD WEEKLY REPORTY iFORH

School:fl-omﬁﬁ ST&TE

k100 Meter Relay

|

Meet Name: PEN“ REL&T{S

i’erfonnance

i

- Pole vault
- 1,
- 2,
! —_— 3,
5. —_— 4,
4x400 Meter Relay Shot Put
1. —_— 1,
2. — 2.
3, _ 3,
4 g,
3.
: Hammer Throw
1.
FIELD EVENTS: 2.
3.
High Jump Performance 5.
1
3 Discus
3. | 1.
4! 2‘
3.
Lang Jum 4.
1io0 LEM (G 3‘_.5)5
2. Javelin
3. 1,
4, 2,
3.
Triple Jump %,
1
2. Decathlon
3. 1
4, 2.
- 3.
4,
!
Plgase fax to Jeremy Noel at (336) 854-8797 or (336) 547-6261 by 5:00
P-m. on Mondays. Thank you! |

|
|
{
;
|
{
I



NO. 3188 [P 4/7T

TAR.ZZ. 2000 4:12PM  ATLANTIC COAST CONF, 336 854 8797

2000 ACC MEN’S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD WEEKLY REPORT FORM
P {

(H, eet Name: EE.EN ga,ggﬁ Site:

|
eet Date: Mjax - 4/34q Track Size: 5
chool: FLORING STATE Men{Women: |
SID Contact: SASOM BIRMNE FAX Number: f
Please list your top 5 performances in each
event. All times and marks must be reported
in English-measure
EVENT: ' -
100 Meter Dash Time - 3,000 Meters Time
1. 1. :
2. — 2. i —
E 3. |
4 — 4, |
1, 3. 2
|
200 Meters 10,000 Meters ,
1 1, |
2] 2. ,
3 3
C 4 4,
5 5. |
' i
400 Meters 110 Meter Hurdles ,
1] - 1.Danw ao Renuony (Cﬂ , 14.83
2] 2,
3. 3.
4, i 4,
3. 5,
800 Meters 400 Meter Hurdles
1, 1.Da He 5612
2, 2, !
3. 3.
4, 4, —_—
5, 3. e
15p0 Meters 3,000 Meter Steeplechase 1
1 _ 1, 5
2 2,
(:,“ 3. —_— 3, |
4 4, e
5. - 5. !




FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY _,
SPORTS INFORMATION ==

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
APRIL 26, 2000

FLORIDA STATE TRACK AND FIELD MEMBERS HEAD TO PENN RELAYS
Seminoles send a select group to Penn after exhausting championship weekend.

PHILADELPHIA, PA - Five members of the Florida State track and field team will
travel to Philadelphia, PA to compete in the 106th Penn Relays this weekend. Members
from the ACC’s top women’s outdoor team and the ACC’s second-place men’s team will
compete against a field of athletes from all over the world.

Pennsylvania native, Nakeya Crutchfield, will compete in front of her home crowd
just one week after placing second in the 100m and 200m dash at the ACC Outdoor
Championships. The sophomore from Coatesville contributed 16 points to the Seminoles
team title at last week’s ACC Outdoor Championships. ‘

ACC women’s shot put champion Makiba Batten will also make the trip to
Philadelphia this weekend. Batten was a major part of the Lady Seminole’s ACC team title
by winning the shot put title (10 points) and placing second in the women’s discus (8
points).

Junior Sara White rounds out the Lady Seminole contingent traveling to
Pennsylvania. White, from Port Charlotte, Fl, placed fourth in the women’s hammer throw

C ' and 10th in the women’s discus at the ACC Outdoor Championships.

Joe Allen will represent the Seminoles at the Penn Relays for the men. The junior
from Toledo, Ohio is the reigning ACC Indoor and Outdoor long jump champion. Allen
also placed second in the triple jump at the ACC Outdoor Championships last weekend and
he led all Seminole men with 18 points.

The final Seminole heading to Philadelphia is freshman hurdler Danyne Brown.
Brown, a freshman from New Jersey, finished sixth in the men’s 110m high hurdles and
sixth in the men’s 400m hurdles at the ACC Outdoor Championships last weekend. His
six-point effort was the fifth best point total for the second-place Seminoles.

The Seminoles will return to action Saturday May 6th when they travel to Life
College in Atlanta, Ga for their third United States Track Coaches Association Quad-Meet
of the outdoor season. Florida State will compete against East Carolina University, the
University of Kansas and Life College in the one-day event.

--30--

Moore Athletic Center » P.O. Box 2195 « Tallahassee, Florida 32316
Phone: (850) 644-1403 » Fax: {(850) 644-3820

www.seminoles.com



TotalCollegeSports.com

mE rora ;‘:"SPGM'S LOLLELT HETWORK

PENN | RELAYS

OTHER LINKS

PennPhone
{scores & highlights}
215/808-4510

Pann Athletic
Ticket Qffice

nam b rara

124 ~- College Man's 110m Hurdles Heats Fri., 3:25 pm
NR :13.00, Renalde Nehsmiah (Maryland), '79
rE :13.29, Renaldeo Nehewmiah (Maryland), '7%
PR :13.42, Glenn Terry (Indiana}, '93
RESULTS BY HEAT
Pl Time ID Name Affiliation
1 13.30 a1 Perrence Trammell South Carolina
2 13.96 16 Stephen Jones Florida
3 14.09 [+ sultan Tucker Clemson
4 14.26 15 Andrew Lissade Sherbrocke
5 14.36 11 Greg Scott Louisiana State
& 14.41 27 Vytautas Kaneteris Northern Arizona
7 14.46 23 Justin Lindsey Rider
8 14.74 29 Mike Aguilar Pennsylvania
9 14.88 135 Danyne Brown Flerida State
10 15.51 07 Kris Allen Texas A&M
1 14.05 08 Chrig Stokes George Mason
2 14,08 17 Sean Lightfoot Arkansas
3 14.15 02 Chris Cobks Linceln
4 14.23 12 Caldreguis Lesley- Miami (Fla)
5 14.24 37 Eddie Jacksord Arkansas
6 14.35 13 Nicholas Nestor New York Tech
7 14.59 24 Guy Rose’ o Penn State
8 14.62 30 Jeff Young ' ‘i~ .  Seton Hall
9 14.80 0s Delando Davis Tulane
10 15.07 25 Javius Wynn Pringeton
1 13.96 14 Ricardo Mocody wWallace State
2 14.02 31 Ron Andrews Kent State
3 14.07 02 Todd Matthews Clemson
4 14.13 10 Robby Hughes Life
5 14.16 1B Jack Jeffreys Pittsburgh
6 14.19 a4 Adrian Woedley Syracuse
7 14.33 41 Matt Rush Tennessee
8 14.39 26 Casey Swain Delaware State
g 14.39 21 D'Marcus Brown. - Arkangas
dnf 03 Bashir Ramzy Texas A&M
QUALIFIERS TO EVINT #2235
COLLEGE MEN'S 110m HURDLES CHAMPIONSEIP (Satuxday, 3:40 pm)
In ID Name Affiliation
1 10 Robby Hughes Life
2 03 Tedd Matthews Clemson
3 31 Ron Andrews Kent State
4 08 Chris Stckes George Mason
5 o1 Terrence Trammell Seuth Carelina
6 14 Ricardo Moody Wallace State
7 16 Stephen Jones Florida
8 17 Sean bLightfeot Arkansas
9 06 Sultan Tucker Clemsorn



C

THE YOIAL

TotalCollegeSports.com

5
e

PENN | RELAYS

SPORTELOLLELE HITWORK

PENM ATHLETIC LINKS

OTHER LINKS

i

PenniPhone
(scores & highlights)
215/898-4519

Pann Athletic
Ticket Office

170 -- College Men's 400m Hurdles ChampionshipSat., 9:10 am

Lana

NR :47.85, Kevin Young (UCLA}, '88

rr :48.55, Quentin Wheeler (San Diego Stata), '78
PR :49.02, Ryan Hayden (St. Augustine's), '95
FINAL RESULTS

Pl Time Ip Nane Affiliation
1 50.54 04 Mike Brown Villanova 1
2 50,60 13 Fred Sharpe Clemson 1
3 50.70 27 Travis McAshon Texas A&M 2
4 50.99 40 Jason Prann Abilene Christian 1
S 51.00 07 James Karanga Seton Hall 1
3 51.61 15 Lynn Stewart East Carolina 1
7 51.66 16 Rurt Duncan | George Mason 2
B 51.72 25 Kevin Carter Nebraska 2
9 51.94 38 Brian Derby = Penn State 3
10 51.99 37 Hassaan Stamps Tennessee 3
i1 52.02 39 Dugtin Kuzma = FHhode Island 3
12 52.06 23 Derek Brinkley Indiana {Pa} 2
13 52,2% ¢L Alexandre Marchand Sherbrooke 1
14 52.30 38 Mario Paul Middle Tennessee State 3
15 52.34 21 David Lloyd Gardner-Webb 2
16 52.54 36 Safwan Wiiliams Lynchburg 3
17 52.78 41 Neville Rose Manhattan 1
18 52.80 32 Mark Hill . Texas Chrigtian 3
19 52.98 47 Yori Adegunwa ' Ursinus 4
20 53.03 67 Johnny Bomar Western Caxolina 5
21 53.31 56 Marqueth Tard St. Augustine's 4
22 53.34 48 Jerrell Pippens Nebraska 4
23 53.45 78 Kenroy Woodhouse Southern Connecticub State
24 53.58 79 David Rosa Fordham [
25 53.60 13 b'Marcus Brown Arkansas 2
26 53.62 49 Brian Williams Buffale 4
27 53.62 59 ¥evin Taylor Lincoln 5
28 531.73 51 Dale Lusby Arkansas 4
29 53,75 76 Jack Jeffreys Pittsburgh 3
30 53.8B8 1¢ Edncl Relle 5t, Augustine's 1
31 53.93 42 Ben Catalanc St, John's 2
32 54.01 55 Josh Sellens Michigan 4
33 54,07 65 Jared Vogler Kent State 5
34 54.09 43 Keith Bender Texas A&M 2
35 54.1¢ 31 Marcus Walker  Pittsburgh 3
36 54.33 80 Eri¢ Beaudoin  Scuthern Connecticut State
37 54.59 45 Justin Rose Pittsburgh 3
38 54.60 75 chris Nitchie Lehigh 5
g 54.93 68 Dwayne Gatlin Nerfelk State 5
40 54.98 57 Jason McGhinnis Applachian State 4
41 55.402 54 Martin Anders  Navy 4
42 55.18 70 Dave Wynn ©  Cornell 5
43 55.53 50 Derek Applewhite Michigan 4
44 55.54 73 Andre Q°'Donnell Lincoln 5
45 55,84 62 Bill Hortz Monmouth 5
46 56.12 12 Danyne Brown Flarida State 1
47 56.14 82 Ed Irwin Shippensbury [
48 56.35 46 Jeff Young Seton Hall 3
49 57.01 81 Kyle Wismer Shippensburg 6
50 58.34 72 John Werner Maonmouth 5
51 60.34 18 Omar Clinten North Carolina 2
RESULTE RBY SECTION

Pl Time b Name Affiliation Lane
1 50.54 04 Hike Brown Villanova

2 50.60 13 Fred Sharpe Clemson

3 50.%9 40 Jason Prann Abilene Christian
4 51.00 07 James Karanga Seton Hall

3 51.61 15 Lynn Stewart East Carolina

3 52.29 01 Alexandre Marchand Sherbrooke
7 52,78 41 Neville Rose Manhattan

8 53,86 16 Ednol Relle St. Augustine's

9 56.12 12 Danyne Brown Florida State

1 50,70 27 Travis MchAshon Texas A&M

2 51.66 16 Kurt Duncan George Mason

3 51.72 25 Kevin Carter Nebraska

4 52.06 23 Derek Brinkley Indiana {Pa)

5 52.34 21 David Lloyd Gardner-wehb

3 53.60 19 D'Marcus Brown Arkansas

7 53.93 42 Ben Catalano . St. John's

8 54.09 43 Keith Bender

Texas A&M

Sac



215/898-6151

Penn Athletic
Depariment
215/898-6121

60.34
51.94
51.99
52,02
52.30
52.54
52.80
54.10
54.59
56.35
52.98
53.31
53.34
53.62
33.73
54.01
54,98
55.02
55.53
53.03
53.62
54,07
54,60
54.93
55.18
55.54
55.84
58.34
53.45
53.58
53.75
54.33
56.14
§7.01

U R WRNEFOUO-IOUEWNMWDD-IAU A WD WD IO B WD

13
35
37
39
38
36
32
31
45

47
56
48
49
51
55
57
54
50
67
59
65
75
68
70
73
62
72
78
75
76
BO
82
gl

omaxr Clinton North Carclina

Brian Derby Penn State

Hassaan Stamps Tennessee

Pustin Kuzma Rhode Island

Mario Paul Middle Tennessee State
Safwan Wiiliams Lynchburg

Mark Hill Texas Christian
Marcus Walker Pittsburgh

Justin Rose Pittsburgh

Jeff Young Seton Hall

Yori Adegunwa Ursinus
Marqueth Tard St. Augustine's
Jerrell Pippens Nebraska
Brian Williams Buffalo
Dale Lushy Arkansas
Josh Sellens Michigan
Jason McGhinnis Applathian State

Martin Anders Navy

Derek Applewhite Michigan
Johnny Bomar Western Carolina
Kevin Tayler Linceln

Jared Vaogler Kent State

Chris Nitchie Lehigh

Dwayne Gatlin Norfelk State
Dave Wynn Cornell

Andre O'Donnell Linceln

Bill Hortz Monmouth

Jehn Werner Monmeouth

Kenroy Woodhouse Southern Connecticut State
David Rosa Fordham

Jagk Jeffreys  Pittsburgh

Eric Beaudoin Southern Connecticut State
Ed Irwin Shippensburg

Kyle Wismer Shippensburg

Baseball | Basketball-M | Basketball W | Fencing-b | Eencing-w
I Faotball | Serint Eootball _

A partof the

B

'/ Total Sports Network

Zor
TotelSpotts.net Totsbasabsllcom  Torals slepelpotscom ToslFishingletwork poifsaian TetaHockeycom

@ Copyright 1999-2000 Total Sports and the University of Pannsylvania
All rights reserved worldwida. No portien of this site may be reproduced er
duplicated without the express written permission of Total Sports and

its third-party content partners.



