FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

APRIL 29, 2000

FSU TRACK AND FIELD TEAM MEMBERS RETURN FROM 106TH PENN RELAYS Select Seminoles competed with the world's top athletes

PHILADELPHIA, PA -- A select group of Seminoles took part in one of the world's great sporting events, the 106th annual Penn Relays, which concluded Saturday. This highly publicized event will be broadcast from 4-5 p.m. EST on Sunday, April 30th on ESPN. Roughly 96,000 spectators attended the Penn Relays, with more than 48,000 on Saturday alone.

Ten thousand athletes from around the world traveled to Philadelphia to participate in the three-day Carnival. This year's event featured some of the world's top athletes who attended the Penn Relays as a first step on their road to the Olympic Games in Syndey, Australia. Marion Jones, Maurice Greene, Michael Johnson, Gail Devers, and World Championships relay veterans Jerome Davis, Angelo Taylor, and Calvin Harrison headlined the USA contingent.

Reigning ACC Indoor and Outdoor long jump champion Joe Allen placed sixth in the college men's long jump championship with a mark of 24'09.00". Freshman hurdler Danyne Brown, a New Jersey native, placed ninth in the college men's 110m hurdles with a time of 14.88 and posted a time of 56.12 in the men's 400m hurdles. Pennsylvania native and Seminole sprinter, Nakeya Crutchfield, traveled to Philadelphia and was able to compete in front of her home crowd this weekend.

The Seminoles will return to action Saturday, May 6th when they travel to Life College in Atlanta, Ga for their third United States Track Coaches Association Quad-Meet of the outdoor season. Florida State will compete against East Carolina University, the University of Kansas and Life College in the one-day event.

MAR. 22. 2000 4:13PM

2000 ACC MENIC OUTBOOK	(
2000 ACC MEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD WEEKLY RE	BARM MARK
A FELL IN	PUK I FORM

school: FLORIDA ST	TE	Meet Name: PENN	RELAYS
*x100 Meter Relay			:
3		Pole Vault 1	Performance
5		2 3 4	
4x400 Meter Relay 1.		Shot Put	
3		1. 2. 3.	1
5		4Hammer Throw	
FIELD EVENTS:		1 2	!
High Jump	Performance	3 4	1
2. 3. 4.		Discus 1.	
Long Jump 1. SOE ALLEN (G)		2 3 4	
2.	7.54	Javelin	·
1.		1 2 3	
r ple Jump		4 Decathlon	
		1	
		4	-

Please fax to Jeremy Noel at (336) 854-8797 or (336) 547-6261 by 5:00 p.m. on Mondays. Thank you!

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

APRIL 26, 2000

FLORIDA STATE TRACK AND FIELD MEMBERS HEAD TO PENN RELAYS Seminoles send a select group to Penn after exhausting championship weekend.

PHILADELPHIA, PA - Five members of the Florida State track and field team will travel to Philadelphia, PA to compete in the 106th Penn Relays this weekend. Members from the ACC's top women's outdoor team and the ACC's second-place men's team will compete against a field of athletes from all over the world.

Pennsylvania native, Nakeya Crutchfield, will compete in front of her home crowd just one week after placing second in the 100m and 200m dash at the ACC Outdoor Championships. The sophomore from Coatesville contributed 16 points to the Seminoles team title at last week's ACC Outdoor Championships.

ACC women's shot put champion Makiba Batten will also make the trip to Philadelphia this weekend. Batten was a major part of the Lady Seminole's ACC team title by winning the shot put title (10 points) and placing second in the women's discus (8 points).

Junior Sara White rounds out the Lady Seminole contingent traveling to Pennsylvania. White, from Port Charlotte, Fl, placed fourth in the women's hammer throw and 10th in the women's discus at the ACC Outdoor Championships.

Joe Allen will represent the Seminoles at the Penn Relays for the men. The junior from Toledo, Ohio is the reigning ACC Indoor and Outdoor long jump champion. Allen also placed second in the triple jump at the ACC Outdoor Championships last weekend and he led all Seminole men with 18 points.

The final Seminole heading to Philadelphia is freshman hurdler Danyne Brown. Brown, a freshman from New Jersey, finished sixth in the men's 110m high hurdles and sixth in the men's 400m hurdles at the ACC Outdoor Championships last weekend. His six-point effort was the fifth best point total for the second-place Seminoles.

The Seminoles will return to action Saturday May 6th when they travel to Life College in Atlanta, Ga for their third United States Track Coaches Association Quad-Meet of the outdoor season. Florida State will compete against East Carolina University, the University of Kansas and Life College in the one-day event.



PENNAthletics.com

elcome to the official web site of the university of pennsylvania's athletic department

TotalCollegeSports.com

THE TOTAL SPORTS COLLEGE HETWORK



Lane

3:40 pm)

Baseous	M
Baskelba	MIW
je englis	MIW
Field Hock	₩
Footby	M
Sprint Footby	M
GOL	MIW
Gymna308	W
Lagions	MIW
Hwt Row (M
LWt. Row i	М
Rowin	W
ŚŚŚ	MW
Soith	W
Shirt	MIW
Swimmin	MIW
្រីកាត	MIW
Track/	MIW
Volleybii	W
Wrestliff	М

PENN	RELAY	S

124			n's 110m Hurdles Heat	
NR		.00,		
FF				yland), '79
PR	:13	.42,	Glenn Terry (Indiana).	, '93
RESULT	S BY H	EAT		
Pl	Time	3	D Name	Affiliation
1	13.30	01	Terrence Trammell	South Carolina
2	13.96	16	Stephen Jones	Floriđa
3	14.09	06	Sultan Tucker	Clemson
4	14.26	15	Andrew Lissade	Sherbrooke
5	14.36	11	Greg Scott	Louisiana State
6	14.41	27	Vytautas Kaneteris	Northern Arizona
7	14.46	23	Justin Lindsey	Rider
8	14.74	29	Mike Aguilar	Pennsylvania
9	14.88	19	Danyne Brown	Florida State
10	15.51	07	Kris Allen	Texas A&M
1	14.05	80	Chris Stokes	George Mason
2	14.08	17	Sean Lightfoot	Arkansas
3	14,15	02	Chris Cobbs	Lincoln
4	14.23	12	Caldrequis Lesley	Miami (Fla)
5	14.24	37	Eddie Jackson	Arkansas
6	14.35	13	Nicholas Nestor	 New York Tech
7	14.59	24	Guy Rose	Penn State
8	14.62	30	Jeff Young	
9	14.80	05	Delando Davis	Tulane
10	15.07	25	Javius Wynn	Princeton
1	13.96	14	Ricardo Moody	Wallace State
2	14.02	31	Ron Andrews	Kent State
3	14.07	09	Todd Matthews	Clemson
4	14.13	10	Robby Hughes	Life
5	14.16	18	Jack Jeffreys	Pittsburgh
6	14.19	04	Adrian Woodley	Syracuse
7	14,33	41	Matt Rush	Tennessee
8	14.39	26	Casey Swain	Delaware State
9	14.39	21	D'Marcus Brown	Arkansas
	dn£	03	Bashir Ramzy	Texas A&M

fick	
Compliance	χ.
Developm	2
Mission Statemen	닖
Facilities	HE
Penn Athles	-
Dept. Disester	7
Hall of Fam	PENN
Athletic Tralling	

QUALIFI	ERS TO	EVENT #235	
COLLEGE	MEN'S	110m HURDLES	CHAMPIONSHIP (Saturday,
Ln	ID	Name	Affiliatio
1	10	Robby Hughes	Life
2	09	Todd Matthews	Clemson
3	31	Ron Andrews	Kent State
4	80	Chris Stokes	George Mason
5	01	Terrence Trammel	l South Carolina
6	14	Ricardo Moody	Wallace State
7	16	Stephen Jones	Florida
8	17	Sean Lightfoot	Arkansas
9	06	Sultan Tucker	Clemson

Penn Recipited

NCAA On No.

PennPhone (scores & highlights) 215/898-4519

> Penn Athletic Ticket Office



Baseball

Field Hogs Footall

Sprint Footbal

Hwt. Rown

Lwt. Rowin Rowis

Baskethan MW

Fence MW

FEEL MIW Gymnastic

Lacros MIW

Socal MIW Softball

Square MIW Swimmin MIW Tenn MIW Track/M MIW Volleybyil W Wrestlin

Ticket Compliant

Developm ... Mission Statem

Penn Athle Dept. Directs

Penn Athleti Hall of Fam Athletic Train in

2000 Women FinallEc lvy Loanie Penn Home Pac

Penn Rela Penn Recreation NCAA Onlin Local Med Feedbac

PennPhone (scores & highlights) 215/898-4519

Penn Athletic

Ticket Office

Facility

M

M

V

₩

M

W

W

Μ

PENN ATHLETIC LINKS

OTHER LINKS

42

D'Marcus Brown

Ben Catalano

Keith Bender

Arkansas

St. John's

Texas A&M

53.93

NSYLVANIA'S ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

THE TOTAL SPORTS COLLEGE METWORK

PENN	RELAYS
PENN	RELAYS

170 -- College Men's 400m Hurdles ChampionshipSat., 9:10 am

NR.	:47	.85,	Kevin Young (UCLA)	, '88			
r.r	:48	.55,	Quentin Wheeler (San Diego Stat	-,,	76	
P.R.			Ryan Hayden (St.	Augustine's),	95		
INAL	RESULTS		7n	266111		*	
Pl	Time		ID Name	Affilia	1	Lane	
L 2	50.54 50.60	04 13	Mike Brown Fred Sharpe	Villanova Clemson	1		
; }	50.70	27	Travis McAshon		2		
ì	50.99	40	Jason Prann	Abilene Christi		1	
;	51.00	07	James Karanga	Seton Hall	1	-	
, i	51.61	15	Lynn Stewart	East Carolina	ī		
7	51.66	16	Kurt Duncan	George Mason	2		
3	51.72	25	Kevin Carter	Nebraska	2		
9	51.94	35	Brian Derby	Penn State	3		
LO	51.99	37	Hassaan Stamps	Tennessee	3		
1 1	52.02	39	Dustin Kuzma	Rhode Island	3		
12	52.06	23	Derek Brinkley		2		
L3	52,29	01	Alexandre March		1	_	
L 4	52.30	38	Mario Paul	Middle Tennesse		e 3	
15	52.34	21	David Lloyd	Gardner-Webb	2		
L6	52.54	36	Safwan Wiiliams		3		
L7	52.78	41	Neville Rose	Manhattan	1		
18	52.80	32 47	Mark Hill	Texas Christian	4		
L9 20	52.98 53.03	67	Yori Adegunwa Johnny Bomar	Ursinus Western Carolin	-		
21	53.31	56	Marqueth Tard	St. Augustine's			
32	53.34	48	Jerrell Pippens		4		
23	53.45	78		e Southern Conne	_	State	6
24	53.58	79	David Rosa	Fordham	6		•
25	53.60	19	D'Marcus Brown	Arkansas	2		
26	53.62	49	Brian Williams	Buffalo	4		
27	53.62	59	Kevin Taylor	Lincoln	5		
28	53.73	51	Dale Lusby	Arkansas	4		
29	53.75	76	Jack Jeffreys	Pittsburgh	6		
30	53.86	10	Ednol Rolle	St. Augustine's			
31	53.93	42	Ben Catalano	St. John's	2		
32	54.01	55	Josh Sellens	Michigan	4		
33	54.07	65	Jared Vogler	Kent State	5 2		
34	54.09	43	Keith Bender Marcus Walker	Texas A&M	3		
35 36	54.10 54.33	31 80	Eric Beaudoin			State	6
37	54.59	45	Justin Rose	Pittsburgh	3	ocacc	Ū
38	54.60	75	Chris Nitchie	Lehigh	5		
39	54.93	68	Dwayne Gatlin	Norfolk State	5		
40	54.98	57		Applachian Stat			
41	55.02	54	Martin Anders	Navy .	4		
42	55.18	70	Dave Wynn	Cornell	S		
43	55.53	50	Derek Applewhit	e Michigan	4		
44	55.54	73	Andre O'Donnell	Lincoln	5		
45	55.84	62	Bill Hortz	Monmouth	5		
46	56.12	12	Danyne Brown	Florida State	1		
47	56.14	82	Ed Irwin	Shippensburg	6		
48	56.35	46	Jeff Young	Seton Hall	3		
49	57.01	81	Kyle Wismer	Shippensburg	6 5		
50 53	58.34	72	John Werner	Monmouth			
51	60.34	18	Omar Clinton	North Carolina	4		
PESIII.	TS BY S	ECTI	OM				
Pl	Time		Name	Affiliation	Lane		
1	50.54	04	Mike Brown	Villanova	2		
2	50.60	13	Fred Sharpe	Clemson			
_ 3	50.99	40	Jason Prann	Abilene Christi	ian		
4	51.00	07	James Karanga	Seton Hall			
5	51.61	15	Lynn Stewart	East Carolina			
6	52.29	01	Alexandre March		ooke		
7	52.78	41	Neville Rose	Manhattan			
8	53.B6	10	Ednol Rolle	St. Augustine's	3		
9	56.12	12	Danyne Brown	Florida State			
1	50.70	27	Travis McAshon	Texas A&M			
2	51.66	16	Kurt Duncan	George Mason			
3	51.72	25	Kevin Carter	Nebraska			
4	52.06	23	Derek Brinkley				
5	52.34	21	David Lloyd	Gardner-Webb			
6	53.60	19	D'Marcus Brown	Arricanoso			

9	60.34	18	Omar Clinton	North Carolina
1	51.94	35	Brian Derby	Penn State
2	51.99	37	Hassaan Stamps	Tennessee
3	52.02	39	Dustin Kuzma	Rhode Island
4	52.30	38	Mario Paul	Middle Tennessee State
5 6	52.54	36	Safwan Wiiliams	Lynchburg
6	52.80	32	Mark Hill	Texas Christian
7	54.10	31	Marcus Walker	Pittsburgh
8	54.59	45	Justin Rose	Pittsburgh
9	56.35	46	Jeff Young	Seton Hall
1 2	52.98	47	Yori Adegunwa	Ursinus
	53.31	56	Marqueth Tard	St. Augustine's
3	53.34	48	Jerrell Pippens	Nebraska
4	53.62	49	Brian Williams	Buffalo
5	53.73	51	Dale Lusby	Arkansas
6	54.01	55	Josh Sellens	Michigan
7	54.98	57	Jason McGhinnis	Applachian State
8	55.02	54	Martin Anders	Navy
9	55.53	50	Derek Applewhite	e Michigan
1	53.03	67	Johnny Bomar	Western Carolina
2	53.62	59	Kevin Taylor	Lincoln
3	54.07	65	Jared Vogler	Kent State
4	54.60	75	Chris Nitchie	Lehigh
5	54.93	68	Dwayne Gatlin	Norfolk State
6		70	Dave Wynn	Cornell
7	55.54	73	Andre O'Donnell	Lincoln
8	55.84	62	Bill Hortz	Monmouth
9	58.34	72	John Werner	Monmouth
1	53.45	78		e Southern Connecticut State
2	53.58	79	David Rosa	Fordham
3	53.75	76	Jack Jeffreys	
4	54.33	80	Eric Beaudoin	Southern Connecticut State
5	56.14	82	Ed Irwin	Shippensburg
6	57.01	81	Kyle Wismer	Shippensburg



215/898-6151 Penn Athletic Department 215/898-6121

Baseball | Basketball-M | Basketball-W | Fencing-M | Fencing-W | Field Hockey | Football | Sprint Football | Golf-M | Golf-W | Gymnastics | Lacrosse-M | Lacrosse-W | Heavyweight Rowing | Lightweight Rowing | Rowing-W | Soccer-M | S

A part of the Total Sports Hetwork

TotalSports.net TotalSports.com TotalFishingNetwork golfGrown TotalHockey.com

© Copyright 1999-2000 <u>Total Sports</u> and the University of Pennsylvania All rights reserved worldwide. No portion of this site may be reproduced or duplicated without the express written permission of Total Sports and its third-party content partners.